
1 岡  田  芽  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 14 49.10 28.26 20.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -0.59 8.67-1 -1 0 -1 -3

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.39 3.53-1 -1 -1 -1 -3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 1 3 2 3

4 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 1 1 3

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 0 1 2

6 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.55 3.08-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.332 2 3 2 3

27.91 28.26

Composition 1.33 5.174.75 5.25 4.50 5.50 7.00

Presentation 1.33 5.255.00 5.25 4.50 5.50 7.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.255.25 5.25 4.50 5.25 7.00

20.84

2 杉  山  菜  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 5 42.83 23.54 19.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T< < 7.56 -0.28 7.28-1 -1 1 0 -4

2 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0 0 1

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.19 2.090 1 0 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.77 4.402 2 3 2 3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 0 2 3

6 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.241 2 2 2 3

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.06 1.82-1 0 -2 0 1

21.97 23.54

Composition 1.33 4.674.25 5.00 4.25 4.75 6.25

Presentation 1.33 4.754.25 5.25 4.00 4.75 6.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.084.75 5.50 4.00 5.00 6.50

19.29
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3 山  𥔎  藍  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

誉高校スケート部 2 41.29 22.44 18.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.69 4.05-1 -2 -2 -2 -4

2 2Loq q 1.70 -0.28 1.42-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 0 1 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 1 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 1 2 1 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 2

7 SSp4 2.50 0.08 2.580 1 0 0 1

21.87 22.44

Composition 1.33 4.754.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.674.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

18.85

4 窪  田  真  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

エヌエフエスクラブ 3 40.42 22.13 18.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 2 0 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 0 1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 1 2 1 2

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.172 1 1 1 2

5 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 1 1 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 0 2 1 2

20.04 22.13

Composition 1.33 4.585.00 4.25 5.00 4.25 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.675.00 4.50 5.50 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.504.75 4.50 5.25 4.25 4.25

18.29
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5 山  根  有加里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 12 39.85 22.13 18.72 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+3T< < 6.72 -1.34 5.38-4 -4 -4 -5 -4

2 3Lo<< << F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.520 2 -1 1 2

4 2A< < 2.90 X -0.35 2.55-1 -1 1 -2 -3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 0 0 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 0 1 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.151 2 2 1 2

23.32 22.13

Composition 1.33 4.674.50 5.00 4.00 4.50 5.75

Presentation 1.33 4.584.50 4.75 4.00 4.50 6.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.834.75 5.00 4.25 4.75 5.75

18.72

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 田  村  珠里亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 11 39.44 20.37 20.07 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+COMBO < F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 SSp3 2.10 0.35 2.452 1 3 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.181 2 3 1 2

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.271 1 2 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 1 2 2 3

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 0 2 2

21.25 20.37

Composition 1.33 5.005.00 5.00 4.50 5.00 6.50

Presentation 1.33 4.674.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 6.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.425.75 5.25 5.00 5.25 6.50

20.07

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権クラス女子Ⅰ
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7 門  田  桃  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 15 38.39 21.22 18.17 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq+COMBO q F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 1 0 0 2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.520 1 1 1 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 3 2 2 3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.850 2 0 0 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 1 1 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 2 0 1 3

21.23 21.22

Composition 1.33 4.504.25 5.25 4.00 4.00 5.75

Presentation 1.33 4.584.25 5.50 4.00 4.00 6.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.584.50 5.00 4.25 4.25 6.00

18.17

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 安  田  さくら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スペリオール愛知FSC 16 35.89 19.70 17.19 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+COMBO < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.172 1 -1 1 2

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 0 1 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 0 2

6 2Lo 1.87 X -0.06 1.810 -1 0 -1 1

7 SSp4 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 2

20.01 19.70

Composition 1.33 4.334.50 4.50 3.75 4.00 5.25

Presentation 1.33 4.174.25 4.25 3.75 4.00 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.424.50 4.50 3.75 4.25 5.25

17.19

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権クラス女子Ⅰ
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9 鈴  木      苺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

静岡西ＦＳＣ 1 35.80 17.74 18.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 2 1 -4

2 3T<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.11 3.311 0 -1 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 1 2 2 2

5 2Lo F 1.87 X 0.11 1.981 1 0 0 2

6 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 -1 1 -1 2

7 SSp3 2.10 0.14 2.241 0 1 0 2

17.37 17.74

Composition 1.33 4.584.75 4.50 5.00 4.00 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.584.50 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.424.50 4.50 5.25 4.00 4.25

18.06

10 犬  塚  紗  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

オリオンFSC 17 35.75 18.46 17.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 2Lo 1.70 0.23 1.931 1 2 1 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 0 2

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 3 2 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 5 2 2

17.43 18.46

Composition 1.33 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 5.25

Presentation 1.33 4.334.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.424.25 4.50 4.50 4.00 5.00

17.29

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権クラス女子Ⅰ

第４６回岐阜県フィギュアスケート選手権大会
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11 佐  村  日  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

オリオンFSC 6 35.24 18.73 16.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.55 3.852 1 2 1 2

2 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 -1 1 0 2

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-2 0 0 0 1

4 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.35 2.25-2 -2 -2 0 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.960 1 -1 0 1

18.21 18.73

Composition 1.33 4.004.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.084.00 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.334.50 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.75

16.51

12 礒  村  美  快

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 10 34.91 17.62 18.29 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+COMBO << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 1 0 0 3

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.43 3.632 1 1 1 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 1 1 3

5 2Lo 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 0 0 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 1

17.27 17.62

Composition 1.33 4.504.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.584.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.674.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75

18.29

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権クラス女子Ⅰ

第４６回岐阜県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

２０２３年１月９日
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13 河  合  紗  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 8 33.30 16.78 16.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.62 2.02-2 -3 -2 -2 -4

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.991 1 0 0 2

3 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 2

5 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.920 0 2 0 2

6 2F!+2T< ! 3.12 X -0.60 2.52-4 -3 -4 -3 -1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.970 1 2 1 1

17.76 16.78

Composition 1.33 4.174.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.333.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 3.923.50 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.25

16.52

14 服  部  杏  奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 7 33.26 16.09 17.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.43 2.17-3 -4 -3 -3 -4

2 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 0 0 1

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-1 -2 0 0 1

4 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.33 0.88-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

6 SSp4 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.400 2 1 1 2

15.91 16.09

Composition 1.33 4.334.25 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.254.00 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.334.25 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.75

17.17

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権クラス女子Ⅰ
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15 近  藤  花  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 13 32.07 14.67 17.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -5 -3 -5 -4

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 1 0 0 1

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.11 1.980 1 1 0 2

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.640 1 1 1 3

14.57 14.67

Composition 1.33 4.334.25 4.75 3.75 4.00 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.254.25 4.50 4.00 4.00 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.504.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.75

17.40

16 佐久間  結  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 9 30.93 13.97 16.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 2Lo 1.70 0.23 1.931 0 3 1 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 2

4 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

5 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 1 3

7 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.030 0 1 1 2

14.11 13.97

Composition 1.33 4.254.00 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.173.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.334.00 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.50

16.96
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17 稲  勝  莉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浜松FSC 4 29.08 14.58 15.50 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.47 3.03-1 -2 -2 -1 2

4 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.24 3.17-4 -1 -2 -1 -1

5 FCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-2 0 -1 -2 1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.560 1 0 1 2

15.91 14.58

Composition 1.33 3.833.50 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.003.50 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 3.833.75 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.00

15.50

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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